
REMC Limited 
(A Joint Venture of Ministry of Railways and RITES Limited)   

 8th Floor, 7 Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi - 110066 
 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 

NIT No: REMCL/CO/Wind/26MW/TCA/2024 dated 06.05.2024 

 
Chief Executive Officer (CEO), REMC Limited invites online tender in Single Packet 
System for the following work:  
 
“Technical Condition Assessment (TCA)/Technical Cum Health Analysis of 13 Nos. WTG 

pertaining to 26 MW Wind Power Plant at Dangri, District Jaisalmer, Rajasthan”. 

Estimated Cost put to tender: Rs. 9,34,258/- (Rupees Nine Lakh Thirty Four Thousand 
Two Hundred Fifty Eight only) 

EMD: Rs. 18,700/- (Rupees Eighteen Thousand Seven Hundred only) 
 

Date of Submission of bid: 27.05.2024 up to 14:00 Hrs 
 

Date of Opening of bid: 27.05.2024 at 14:30 Hrs 
 

Bid documents may be downloaded from web site https://www.bharat- 
electronictender.com on payment of Rs 2,500/- (non-refundable). Bids may be 
submitted as per bid guidelines through online mode on e-bidding portal and offline 
mode at office of CEO/ REMC Ltd at 8th Floor, 7 Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi-110066 
on or before bid due date. No other mode of submission shall be accepted. 
 
Period of Completion of Work: 45 days to be reckoned from the 7th day of issuance of 
LOA. 

 
Amendment/Corrigendum, if any, would be hosted on the web site 
https://www.bharat-electronictender.com only. 

 

 
CEO or Authorized representative of REMC Ltd. 


